3RD DI STRI CT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

FI RST FI NANCI AL | NVESTMENT FUN vs.

CASE NUMBER 229905016 Debt Col | ecti on

ERNI SE MONTOYA

CURRENT ASSI GNED JUDCGE
KENT HOLMBERG

PARTI ES

Plaintiff - FIRST FI NANCI AL | NVESTMENT FUN

Represented by: BRADLEY CLARK
Represented by: CHADD JOHNSON

Def endant - ERNI SE MONTOYA

ACCOUNT SUMVARY
Total Revenue Anpbunt Due:
Amount Pai d:
Amount Credit:
Bal ance:

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: COVPLAI NT 2K- 10K

Origi nal Anount Due:
Amended Amount Due:
Armount  Pai d:

Amount Credit:

Bal ance:

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARN SHVENT
Origi nal Anpunt Due:
Amended Anmpunt Due:
Armount Pai d:
Anmount Credit:
Bal ance:

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDI NGS
04-21-2022 Filed: Conplaint

04-21-2022 Filed return: Summons on Return upon SAM MONTOYA ( HUSBAND) f or

Party Served: ERN SE MONTOYA

Servi ce Type: Persona

Service Date: April 18, 2022

Gar ni shee:
04-21-2022 Case filed by efiler
04-21-2022 Judge KENT HOLMBERG assi gned.
04-21- 2022 Fee Account created Total Due:
04-21-2022 Note: discovery tier set to 1

200. 00

250.
250.
.00
.00

200.
200.
200.
.00
.00

50.
50.
50.
.00
. 00

04-21-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

09-16-2022 10: 19 AM

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
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CASE NUMBER: 229905016 Debt Col | ection
04-27-2022 COWPLAI NT 2K-10K Paynent Received: 200.00
05-17-2022 Filed: Affidavit/Declaration
05-17-2022 Filed: Collection Fees Declaration
05-17-2022 Filed: Default Certificate (Proposed)
05-17-2022 Filed: Default Judgrment (Proposed)
05-17-2022 Filed: Menorandum of Costs and Di sbursenents
05-17-2022 Filed: Mlitary Service Aff/Declaration
05-17-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
05-24-2022 Filed: Default Certificate
05-24-2022 Filed judgnment: Default Judgnent
Judge KENT HOLMBERG
Si gned May 24, 2022
05-24-2022 Judgnent # 1 Entered 2,992.52 devonyag
Creditor : FIRST FI NANCI AL | NVESTMENT FUN
Debt or : ERNI SE MONTOYA
245. 00 Costs
2,747.52 Princi pal
2,992.52 Judgnent Grand Tot al
05-24-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
05-24-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
05-24-2022 Case Disposition is Judgnment
Di sposition Judge is KENT HOLMBERG
06-01-2022 Filed: Notice of Entry of Judgment
06-01-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
08-02-2022 Filed: Application for Wit of Garnishment
08-02-2022 Filed: Wit of Garnishnent - Non Wage (Proposed)
08-02-2022 Issued: Wit of Garnishnment - Non Wage
Clerk CAM BUTTERFI ELD
08-02- 2022 Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00
08-02-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
08-03-2022 GARNI SHVENT Paynent Received: 50.00

09-16-2022 10: 19 AM
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